Trochtelborn 28.08.2010

Platz |[Mannschaft Pumpe Bahn 1l Bahn 2 Bestzeit Wanderpokal Durchschn. Abstand

1 |Tuttleben neu 31,61 22,35 22,35 25,22 26,98 0,00 0,00
2 GroRRwelsbach neu 24,83 23,22 23,22 24,03 0,87 0,87
3 [Kleinrettbach neu 40,88 23,63 23,63 32,26 1,28 0,41
4 [Vehra neu 24,41 27,38 24,41 25,90 2,06 0,78
5 [Kleinbrichter neu 30,57 24,68 24,68 27,63 2,33 0,27
6 Frienstedt neu 24,88 - 24,88 24,88 2,53 0,20
7 |Gifhorn neu - -

1 [Issersheilingen DDR 26,37 - 26,37 - 26,37 0,00 0,00
2 Mihla DDR 30,50 27,74 27,74 29,12 1,37 1,37
3 [Tréchtelborn DDR 29,29 - 29,29 29,29 2,92 1,55
4 Frienstedt DDR 35,06 - 35,06 35,06 8,69 5,77
5 Molschleben DDR 78,14 45,25 45,25 61,70 18,88 10,19
6 |Tittleben DDR - 57,29 57,29 57,29 30,92 12,04




